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Tryouts/Practice Begins February 13th TBA  
Saturday March 4 Friendship Playday TBA Friendship 
Saturday March 11 CAK Playday TBA Knoxville 
Wed. March 15-19 Commando Classic TBA Drak. Creek 
Sunday March 26 PRACTICE TBA  
Monday March 27 Greenbrier 4:30 Home 
Tuesday March 28 Trousdale* 5:30 Away 
Thursday March 30 Watertown 4:30 Home 
Fri. – Sat. March 31 Zaxby’s Classic TBA Clarksville 
Monday April 3 Ravenwood 5:00 Away 
Thursday April 6 Red Boiling Springs* 4:30 Home 
Fri. – Sat. April 7 Brentwood Invit. TBA Brentwood 
Monday April 10 Trousdale* 5:00 Home 
Tuesday April 11 Gordonsville* (Senior N.) 4:30 Home 
Thursday April 20 Watertown* 5:00 Away 
Fri. – Sat. April 21 Greenwood Border TBA B. Green, KY 
Tuesday April 25 Red Boiling Springs* 5:30 Away 
Thursday April 27 Gordonsville* 5:00 Away 
Sunday April 30 PRACTICE TBA  
Monday May 1 Nashville Christian 5:00 Home 
Thursday May 4 DCA 4:30 Home 
Friday May 5 District Play-in TBA TBA 
Saturday May 6 End of Season Banq. TBA TBA 
Sunday May 7 PRACTICE TBA  
Mon-Fri May 8-12 District Tournament  Watertown 
Sunday May 14 PRACTICE TBA  
Monday May 15 Region Semi-final  TBA 
Wednesday May 17 Region Final  TBA 
Friday May 19 Sub-state  TBA 
Tue-Fri May 23-26 State Tournament  M’boro 
      
* District Games 


